
Display Boards on Ground Floor 2024-2025 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
  
中文 

 

29 32 

28 31 

27 30 

26 

23 

22 

21 

5 

 

4 

3 

2 

1 

25 

24 

15 

36 37 38 

39 

校務處 

Canteen 

14 

13 

12 

11 

16 

10 

9 

8 

7 

Covered playground 

Playground 

33 

Changing room 

 

普通話 

PE 

PE 

 

CYC 
跳

 

多媒體

 

棋

 

 

廚藝

 模型及手作

 
 

 

生態

 

童

 
劍

 

 

 

排

 

 

 

英文 

 

SA 

ECA 

 

公民 

 

校務處 

Career 

舊

 

 

PTA 

輔

 

 

學

 

學

 

 

中史 

 

公

 

地

 

 

經

 

 

義工 

 

宗教

 

18b 戲劇 

 

企會

 

紅十字會 

 

STEM 

 

航天 

 

6 

 

35 

日本文化

 

34 

訓

 

 

 
童

 

17 

18a 

20b 

20a 音樂 

 視藝 

 

19b 

19a 



 Display Boards on Ground Floor 2024-2025 

 
 

No. Club/ Committee No. Club/ Committee 

1 Chinese Language Society 20a Music Club  
2 Chinese History Society 20b Drama Club 
3 Putonghua Club 21 Aerospace Society 
4 C&SD Society 22 Dance Club 
5 Hong Kong Red Cross 23 Ecology Club 
6 STEM Society 24 Award & Scholarship Committee 
7 English Language Society 25 Academic Division 
8 Moral & Civic Education Section 26 Chess Club 
9 General Office 27 Fencing Club 

10 General Office 28 Volleyball Club  
11 Student Association 29 Multimedia Production Club 
12 Extra-curricular Activities Section 30 Japanese Culture Studies Club 
13 Guidance & Counselling Section 31 Model and Craft Club 
14 Careers Counselling Section 32 Home Economics Club 
15 Old Boys’ Association 33 Scout 
16 Parent-Teacher Association 34 Discipline Section 
17 Catholic Society  35 Scout 

18a Community Youth Club  36 Geography Society 
18b Voluntary Services Group 37 Economics Society 
19a BAFS Society 38 Physical Education Department 
19b Visual Arts Club 39 Physical Education Department 


